
SCHOLARSHIPS GALORE                                                   
Scholarship Scholarship Website

                                                 ***Scholarships are listed by when they open NOT by deadline***

Non-College Specific Scholarships (Please remember to check your specific college(s) financial aid website as well. Each has their own information.)

Scholarships Available for Summer and August

US Dept. of Veteran Affairs http://www.gibill.va.gov/
Athletic Scholarships http://www.nchsaa.org/students-parents/nchsaa-endowed-fund-scholarships
Ayn Rand Atlas Shrugged Scholarship https://www.aynrand.org/students/essay-contests#atlasshrugged-1

Armed Service Academic Scholarships Branch dependent, Congressional appointment by October 30th-contact Guidance Office 

NC State Education Assistance Authority (research) http://www.cfnc.org/paying/schol/info_schol.jsp

North Carolina Veteran's Scholarship Contact NC Division of Veteran's Affairs 1-919-733-3851

Builders' Association Scholarship https://www.buildersassociation.com/WCM/_Education/Scholarships.aspx

Young Arts Scholarship http://youngarts.org/apply

Wendy's High School Heisman Award http://www.wendyshighschoolheisman.com

Gate's Millenium Scholarship http://www.gmsp.org/

Community Foundation-By County http://www.nccommunityfoundation.org/Scholarships

American Harlequin Dance Scholarship http://www.theworlddances.com/contests/scholarship

MaryKnoll Student Essay Contest http://www.maryknollsociety.org/index.php/articles/2-articles/2-maryknoll-essay-contest-rules-

NRA Civil Rights Essay Contest http://www.nradefensefund.org/contests-scholarships.aspx

Factor Suppport Network Scholarships http://factorsupportnetwork.com/english/what-we-offer/scholarship-program/

Washington Crossing Foundation http://www.gwcf.org/AppDownload.html

Scholarship America-Various Scholarships http://scholarshipamerica.org/open_scholarships.php

NC Association of Teacher Assistants https://ncata.wildapricot.org/Scholarship-Program

Dr. Pepper Scholarship http://www.drpeppertuition.com/

Faith-Based Scholarships (Many) https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarships-by-type/religious-scholarships/

Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation http://www.mcsf.org/apply

Positive Choices Scholarship http://www.positive-choices.org/scholarship.html

Wells Fargo Bank CollegeSTEPS Sweepstakes http://ebm.collegesteps.wellsfargoemail.com/r/regf2?a=0&aid=2092274041&n=1

Ladies Auxilary Scholarship http://www.ladiesauxvfw.org/programs-page/scholarships/

Tall Clubs International Scholarship http://www.tall.org/tci-foundation.html/

Scholarships Available in September

Adopt a Veteran Scholarship (Sign up for newsletter) http://www.joefossinstitute.org/jfi-scholarship-program/

Coca-Cola Scholars Foundation http://www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/applicants/#.Vhu44jHF98E

Daughters of the American Revolution Scholarship http://www.dar.org/national-society/scholarships

Prudential Spirit of Community Awards http://spirit.prudential.com/view/page/soc
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AXA Scholarships https://us.axa.com/axa-foundation/AXA-achievement-scholarship.html

JFK Profile in Courage Essay Contest http://www.jfklibrary.org/Education/Profile-in-Courage-Essay-Contest/Eligibility-and-Requirements.aspx

Elks National Foundation Scholarships http://www.elks.org/enf/scholars/

VFW Voice of Democracy Essay Contest https://www.vfw.org/VOD/

Scholastic Art and Writing Awards http://www.artandwriting.org/

Duck Tape Stick or Treat Contest http://duckbrand.com/Content/DuckBrand/pdf/Contest%20Rules%20-%20Stick%20or%20Treat%202016.pdf

Burger King Scholars Program https://www.scholarshipamerica.org/burgerkingscholars/information.php

Catching the Dream Scholarship Program http://catchingthedream.org/category/scholarship-requirements/

TFMJF Women in Sports/Entertainment https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/all/tfmjf-advancement-of-women-in-sports---entertainment-scholarship/1005429

Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students http://www.hrsa.gov/loanscholarships/scholarships/disadvantaged.html

Dr. Pepper Tuition Giveaway https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/all/dr-pepper-tuition-giveaway-contest/1003802

Scholarship Points Awards https://www.scholarshippoints.com/

The Andrew Flusche Scholarship Contest https://www.andrewflusche.com/scholarship/

TicketCity Annual Scholarship Program https://www.ticketcity.com/ticketcity-annual-college-scholarship-program.html

Youth Volunteer Scholarship Award http://www.bbgcommunicationscorp.com/corp/article/2.php

Out To Protect Scholarship http://www.outtoprotect.org/scholarship-application/

Youth Noise Scholarship http://www.youthnoise.com/scholarship-program

Zumper Apartments Scholarship https://www.zumper.com/apartments-scholarship

Dish Promotions Scholarship http://www.dishpromotions.com/scholarship/

The Defining Theme of Our Age Scholarship http://essay.fountainmagazine.com/

Caretakers Scholarship http://www.kelownaretirementhomes.ca/apply.php

10 Words or Less Scholarship http://www.studentscholarships.org/easy.php

The Zeiger Firm Scholarship http://brianzeiger.com/scholarship/

**Begin reviewing all scholarships on CFNC. org and checking in guidance weekly for local scholarships!***

Scholarships Available in October http://www.scienceambassadorscholarship.org/

Science Ambassador Scholarship http://marcenasmiracles.com/scholarship/scholarship-2016.pdf

Marcena Lozano Donate Life Scholarship http://good360.org/sustainability-scholarship/

Good360 Sustainability Scholarship http://www.get-frontier.com/scholarship/

Education Matters Scholarship https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/education-matters-scholarship

CrossLites Scholarship http://www.crosslites.com/about-the-contest/

Look Twice, Save a Life Scholarship http://www.fastweb.com/college-scholarships/scholarships/166168-look-twice-save-a-life-scholarship

Got A Spine Scholarship http://www.arcticchiropracticjuneau.com/chiropractor_juneau.php

Stuck at Prom Scholarship Contest http://stuckatprom.com/

McDonald's Scholarships http://www.rmhc.org/rmhc-us-scholarships

Vegetarian Resource Group Scholarship https://www.vrg.org/student/scholar.htm

Thurgood Marshall Scholarship Fund http://tmcf.org/our-scholarships
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American Welding Society Scholarships http://www.aws.org/about/page/district-scholarships

American Meterological Scholarships https://www2.ametsoc.org/ams/index.cfm/information-for/students/ams-scholarships-and-fellowships/

Golden Leaf Scholarships http://www.goldenleaf.org

Optimist International Essay Contest http://www.optimist.org/e/member/scholarships3.cfm

Toshiba Exploravision Awards https://www.csascholars.org/allen/index.php

VFW Auxiliary Scholarships http://www.vfwauxiliary.org/programs-page/scholarships/

National Co-op Scholarship Program http://waceinc.org/scholarship/index.html

NC Retail Merchants Scholarship http://retailpaysforcollege.org/

Swain County Board of Health Scholarship Contact Swain County Health Department: 828-488-3198

Scholarships Available in November

Center for Scholarship Administration (several) https://www.scholarshipprograms.org/

Cancer for College Scholarship http://www.cancerforcollege.org/application.html

North Carolina Restaurant & Lodging Association http://www.ncrla.org/?page=NCHEFScholarships

American Legion Auxiliary Scholarships https://www.alaforveterans.org/scholarships/

FFA National Scholarships https://www.ffa.org/scholarships

Ione M. Allen Music Scholarship https://www.csascholars.org/allen/index.php

Wal-Mart Scholarships http://foundation.walmart.com/our-focus/associate-scholarships

Foot Locker Scholar Athlete Scholarship https://www.footlockerscholarathletes.com/

Little Mountaineer Scholarship (agriculture, dairy) Contact your guidance department

Society of Women Engineers Scholarships http://societyofwomenengineers.swe.org/scholarships

Scholarships Available in December 

Jimmy Rane Scholarship http://jimmyranefoundation.org/index.php/scholarships

Jackson Paper Manufacturing Scholarship Contact Jackson Paper at 828-586-5534

SECU People Helping People Scholarship https://www.ncsecufoundation.org/scholarships.html?

Matthew C. Graziadei Scholarship http://www.ecac-parentcenter.org/2016-matthew-c-graziadei-award-applications-now-available/

Jay Palmer Scholarship http://www.ncpsma.org/jay-palmer-scholarship.html

United Methodist Scholarships http://scholarship.umc.org/

Army Emergency Relief https://www.aerhq.org/Apply-for-Scholarship

NC Society of Accountants Scholarship http://www.ncsa1947.org/ncsascholarship

Scholarships Available in January 

AMVETS National Scholarships http://www.amvets.org/amvets-in-action/scholarships/

Youth Foundation Scholarship http://fdnweb.org/youthfdn/grant-guidelines/

North Carolina Association of Rescue and EMS http://www.ncarems.org/scholarships.php

Federal Employee Education and Assistance Fund http://www.feea.org/scholarships
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Higher Education and Ministry Scholarships http://www.gbhem.org/loans-and-scholarships/scholarships

Buick Achievers Scholarship Program http://buickachievers.com/

Foster Care to Success Scholarships http://www.fc2success.org/our-programs/information-for-students/

SEANC Scholarship(s) https://www.seanc.org/scholarship

Other Websites to Register/Review

FastWeb www.fastweb.com

College Foundation of North Carolina cfnc.org

FinAid! http://www.finaid.org/scholarships/

Scholly (as featured on Shark Tank in 2015) https://www.myscholly.com/

Scholarship America https://scholarshipamerica.org/

Net Price Calculator http://collegecost.ed.gov/netpricecenter.aspx

SuperCollege.com http://supercollege.com/scholarships/scholarships.cfm

Adventures in Education http://www.aie.org/scholarships/

http://www.fastweb.com/
https://www.southwesterncc.edu/sites/emuse/Academic_Year/TRAXX%20Workshops/Scholarships/cfnc.org
http://www.finaid.org/scholarships/
http://supercollege.com/scholarships/scholarships.cfm

	Sheet1

